
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
der am 22.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.74
Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren III Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2018 09:39 Uhr Gesamt

1 SL 003127SchV Tarp I 933,0 Ringen

9014 Heydemann, Gert 312,9
9021 Hirschbeck, Ernst 306,6
9022 Probst, Helmut 313,5

2 KI 005241Alte Gaardener Gilde 931,8 Ringen

9132 Banditt, Jan 312,4
9131 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-Peter 309,7
9133 Axnick, Manfred 309,7

3 OH 008327Schwartauer SchG M.I. 930,2 Ringen

9241 Petersen, Werner 313,4
9242 Nehmert, Horst 305,7
9243 Oellrich, Eberhard 311,1

4 SE 009355SchGem Norderstedt II 927,9 Ringen

9280 Klemm, Hartmut 312,4
9279 Kosik, Reinhold 299,9
9278 Wibrow, Günter 315,6

5 RD 004594SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 925,9 Ringen

9130 Exner, Thomas 309,1
9128 Nowacki, Peter 308,2
9127 Hidde, Werner 308,6

6 SE 009346Boostedter SchG I 925,8 Ringen

9260 Elster, Lothar 311,4
9682 Staack, Klaus 306,4
9257 Welz, Klaus 308,0

7 IZ 014481Lola Sportschützen M.I. 923,0 Ringen

9563 Hein, Reimer 311,5
9564 Schmidt, Gerd-Volker 307,8
9565 Holdorf, Herbert 303,7
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8 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 922,4 Ringen

9294 Köhncke, Udo 299,7
9293 Schümann, Helmut 315,2
9292 Wagner, Karl 307,5

9 PI 013453SchV Rellingen I 922,4 Ringen

9506 Hatje, Helmut 309,8
9501 Larsen, Gerhard 308,2
9502 Moewius, Horst 304,4

10 IZ 014476MSC Siethwende M.I. 921,7 Ringen

9545 Malekaitis, Hermann-Albert 307,6
9544 Moeller, Hans-Peter 305,0
9543 Thormählen, Ulrich 309,1

11 RZ 011405SchV Breitenfelde I 915,8 Ringen

9384 Grader, Herbert 307,4
9385 Graf, Peter 308,0
9386 Wirschal, Anton 300,4

12 RD 004213SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 914,2 Ringen

9102 Nielsen, Uwe 297,7
9103 von Fircks, Knut 306,0
9104 Rieckhof, Gustav 310,5

13 SE 009374SchG Goldener Hahn I 913,5 Ringen

9335 Viehmeister, Heinz 310,8
9328 Lüdemann, Hubert 302,5
9326 Nottelmann, Klaus 300,2

14 KI 005243Elmschenhagener BG 912,6 Ringen

9145 Frank, Werner 309,2
9144 Kuhl, Jürgen 305,2
9143 Ott, Hans-Jürgen 298,2

15 SL 003114Handewitter SchG 912,1 Ringen

9004 Schulz, Siegfried 297,9
9002 Juritsch, Reinhart 308,5
9006 Kratzel, Horst 305,7

16 RZ 011413VfL Schönberg I 912,1 Ringen

9413 Brokmann, Gerd 306,4
9414 Brüggmann, Franz 303,5
9415 Westphal, Gerhard 302,2
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17 RD 004181Erster Eckernförder SchV 909,7 Ringen

9618 Hansen, Rolf-Peter 301,2
9619 Schink, Helmut 305,3
9620 Johannsen, Walter 303,2

18 HE 015501SchG Burg I 908,2 Ringen

9578 Harlinghaus, Helmut 294,1
9579 Saß, Gerdt 310,7
9580 Strate, Gerd 303,4

19 PL 007287SGem Hohenfelde Schützensparte 905,0 Ringen

9654 Klingbeil, Klaus 297,9
9655 Lau, Jürgen 303,4
9656 Rahlf, Hans 303,7

20 KI 005241Alte Gaardener Gilde 617,3 Ringen

9134 Wörpel, Gerd 313,6
9135 Dittmann, Peter 303,7
9136 Schwiemann, Niko 0,0

21 SE 009368SV Wittenborn I 607,8 Ringen

9319 Bonk, Rudolf 303,3
9320 Obernolte, Arnold 0,0
9318 Pawlack, Günter 304,5

22 PI 013447Pinneberger BSchV 607,1 Ringen

9477 Friedrich, Robert 0,0
9480 Lohse, Peter 302,7
9481 Otto, Hans-Peter 304,4

23 PI 013453SchV Rellingen II 607,1 Ringen

9503 Brandt, Heino 310,0
9504 Scheland, Uwe 0,0
9505 Szimber, Peter-Detlef 297,1

24 SL 003159SpSch Süderstapel 596,6 Ringen

9033 Bartscherer, Werner 306,1
9034 Malinowski, Wolfgang 290,5
9032 Meyer, Hermann 0,0

25 PL 007279SSG Lutterbek 310,0 Ringen

9648 Kohn, Hartmut 0,0
9647 Meller, Walter 0,0
9646 Woltmann, Karsten 310,0
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26 NM 006266SchV Neumünster 1 306,4 Ringen

9175 Lensch, Norbert 0,0
9173 Nietzschellack, Egbert 306,4
9177 Stelling, Karl 0,0

27 HL 010380Lübecker SpSch 304,2 Ringen

9349 Boese, Manfred 0,0
9352 Ohst, Peter 304,2
9354 Vorwallner, Arno 0,0

28 PL 007294TSV Schönberg -Schützenabteilung- 0,0 Ringen

9671 Budwill, Manfred 0,0
9670 Heller, Kurt 0,0
9669 Stoltenberg, Gerd 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
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Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.74
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Stand: 22.09.2018 09:39 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9563 Hein, Reimer IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen M.I. 104,1 102,4 105,0 311,5

2 9243 Oellrich, Eberhard OH 0... Schwartauer SchG M.I. 105,4 101,9 103,8 311,1

3 9343 Vocke, Klaus-Dieter SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra 104,3 102,4 103,5 310,2

4 9131 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-... KI 00... Alte Gaardener Gilde 102,5 105,2 102,0 309,7

5 9145 Frank, Werner KI 00... Elmschenhagener BG 103,7 102,2 103,3 309,2

6 9543 Thormählen, Ulrich IZ 01... MSC Siethwende M.I. 103,9 103,4 101,8 309,1

7 9438 Sietz, Claus OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 103,2 103,1 102,6 308,9

8 9537 Rogge, Fritz IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 102,1 102,1 104,1 308,3

9 9501 Larsen, Gerhard PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 103,3 102,9 102,0 308,2
10 9257 Welz, Klaus SE 0... Boostedter SchG I 99,9 102,9 105,2 308,0
11 9564 Schmidt, Gerd-Volker IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen M.I. 101,9 103,6 102,3 307,8
12 9225 Kollenberg, Rolf OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 103,9 101,0 102,1 307,0
13 9010 Delfs, Rudolf SL 00... SchV Tarp 101,5 100,5 104,8 306,8
14 9413 Brokmann, Gerd RZ 0... VfL Schönberg I 100,6 102,7 103,1 306,4
15 9682 Staack, Klaus SE 0... Boostedter SchG I 103,5 101,9 101,0 306,4
16 9033 Bartscherer, Werner SL 00... SpSch Süderstapel 102,0 102,0 102,1 306,1
17 9311 Thum, Wolfgang SE 0... StVSchG Segeberg 102,6 101,7 101,7 306,0
18 9544 Moeller, Hans-Peter IZ 01... MSC Siethwende M.I. 100,5 102,5 102,0 305,0
19 9481 Otto, Hans-Peter PI 01... Pinneberger BSchV 101,4 100,9 102,1 304,4
20 9352 Ohst, Peter HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 101,2 101,3 101,7 304,2
21 9565 Holdorf, Herbert IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen M.I. 100,4 100,5 102,8 303,7
22 9656 Rahlf, Hans PL 00... SGem Hohenfelde Schützensparte 101,2 100,2 102,3 303,7
23 9234 Filke, Harry OH 0... SchV Stockelsdorf 99,2 103,1 101,4 303,7
24 9178 Rathge, Klaus NM 0... SchV Neumünster 100,3 101,1 102,1 303,5
25 9414 Brüggmann, Franz RZ 0... VfL Schönberg I 101,2 102,8 99,5 303,5
26 9308 Wisniewski, Harald SE 0... SpSch Trappenkamp 99,3 101,7 102,4 303,4
27 9580 Strate, Gerd HE 0... SchG Burg I 99,2 102,5 101,7 303,4
28 9105 Niestroj, Harald RD 0... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 100,9 100,3 101,3 302,5
29 9328 Lüdemann, Hubert SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 100,8 100,9 100,8 302,5
30 9415 Westphal, Gerhard RZ 0... VfL Schönberg I 101,1 100,0 101,1 302,2
31 9723 Christiansen, Armin NF 0... SchV Bohmstedt 101,5 100,2 100,2 301,9
32 9618 Hansen, Rolf-Peter RD 0... Erster Eckernförder SchV 99,7 100,5 101,0 301,2
33 9247 Dose, Volker OH 0... SchGem Schwartautal M.I. 98,5 101,0 101,5 301,0
34 9210 Wagner, Wolfgang OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode 99,8 98,8 101,9 300,5
35 9590 Spaude, Horst HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt I 100,5 99,0 100,9 300,4
36 9356 Zimmer, Peter HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 100,5 97,2 101,9 299,6
37 9051 Koitzsch, Alfred SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt I 100,2 99,4 100,0 299,6
38 9467 Grigo, Siegfried PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 99,5 98,3 100,9 298,7
39 9248 Winkler, Frank OH 0... SchGem Schwartautal M.I. 99,3 98,6 100,5 298,4
40 9654 Klingbeil, Klaus PL 00... SGem Hohenfelde Schützensparte 98,8 100,6 98,5 297,9
41 9254 Ewers, Jan OH 0... SpSch Nicolai Petersdorf 101,0 97,8 99,0 297,8
42 9617 Müller, Erich HE 0... SchV Krempel 96,6 98,7 100,8 296,1
43 9034 Malinowski, Wolfgang SL 00... SpSch Süderstapel 98,4 96,4 95,7 290,5
na 9003 Andresen, Hans SL 00... Handewitter SchG 0,0
na 9236 Belhustede, Wolfgang OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 0,0
na 9349 Boese, Manfred HL 01... Lübecker SpSch 0,0
na 9091 Böhm, Gerhard RD 0... SchV Rickert 0,0
na 9032 Meyer, Hermann SL 00... SpSch Süderstapel 0,0
na 9159 Reimers, Kurt KI 00... SchV Kiel 0,0
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na 9554 Roth, Harald IZ 01... Oelixdorfer Schützen 0,0
na 9458 Röper, Heino OD 0... SchV Trittau 0,0
na 9268 Rüder, Ernst SE 0... SchG Beckersberg 0,0
na 9608 Staatz, Wilhelm HE 0... TSV Elpersbüttel-Eesch 0,0
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